
【現行】豊富・夏山地区線ダイヤ(火・金曜日運行)

火曜日運行

額田支所前 8:18 星野クリニック 11:15 星野クリニック 15:09
平針（観音堂） 8:35 17 5.5 ＪＡ額田支店 11:20 5 0.5 ＪＡ額田支店 15:11 2 0.5
鈴木一則様宅前 8:37 2 0.9 額田支所前 11:23 3 0.8 額田支所前 15:14 3 0.8
宇野正明様宅前 8:40 3 0.4 鬼沢公民館 11:28 5 1.1 豊富小学校 15:15 1 0.4
柿平（宇野商店） 8:43 3 0.5 寺野（公民館入口） 11:35 7 3 細光集会所 15:19 4 1.2
恩田商店 8:45 2 0.5 夏山橋 11:48 13 3.4 下辻 15:32 13 3.5
稲葉春雄様宅前 8:47 2 0.5 稲葉春雄様宅前 11:54 6 1.2 イヌハサ 15:34 2 0.7
夏山橋 8:50 3 1.2 恩田商店 11:56 2 0.5 ハズノモト 15:35 1 0.3
寺野（公民館入口） 8:55 5 3.4 柿平（宇野商店） 11:59 3 0.5 上辻 15:39 4 1.5
鬼沢公民館 9:05 10 3.0 宇野正明様宅前 12:04 5 0.5 小デノ沢 15:40 1 0.5
額田支所前 9:15 10 1.1 鈴木一則様宅前 12:06 2 0.4 中貝津 15:41 1 0.5
JA額田支店 9:20 5 0.8 平針（観音堂） 12:10 4 0.9 出貝津 15:42 1 0.2
星野クリニック 9:25 5 0.5 額田支所前 12:25 15 5.5 宮前 15:43 1 0.2
市道 10:04 39 9.5 ＪＡ額田支店 12:28 3 0.5 上の入 15:44 1 0.4
上の入 10:05 1 0.5 星野クリニック 12:30 2 0.5 市道 15:45 1 0.5
宮前 10:06 1 0.4 ＪＡ額田支店 12:32 2 0.5 36 11.2
出貝津 10:07 1 0.2 額田支所前 12:35 3 0.8
中貝津 10:08 1 0.2 豊富小学校 12:36 1 0.4
小デノ沢 10:09 1 0.5 細光集会所 12:40 4 1.2
上辻 10:10 1 0.5 下辻 12:53 13 3.5
イヌハサ 10:13 3 1.1 イヌハサ 12:55 2 0.7
ハズノモト 10:14 1 0.3 ハズノモト 12:56 1 0.3
下辻 10:17 3 1.1 上辻 13:00 4 1.5
細光集会所 10:30 13 3.5 小デノ沢 13:01 1 0.5
豊富小学校 10:34 4 1.2 中貝津 13:02 1 0.5
額田支所前 10:35 1 0.4 出貝津 13:03 1 0.2
ＪＡ額田支店 10:38 3 0.8 宮前 13:04 1 0.2
星野クリニック 10:40 2 0.5 上の入 13:05 1 0.4

142 39.0 市道 13:06 1 0.5
111 30.5

金曜日運行

市道 8:54 星野クリニック 11:15

上の入 8:55 1 0.5 ＪＡ額田支店 11:17 2 0.5
宮前 8:56 1 0.4 額田支所前 11:20 3 0.8
出貝津 8:57 1 0.2 豊富小学校 11:21 1 0.4
中貝津 8:58 1 0.2 細光集会所 11:25 4 1.2
小デノ沢 8:59 1 0.5 下辻 11:38 13 3.5
上辻 9:00 1 0.5 イヌハサ 11:40 2 0.7
イヌハサ 9:03 3 1.1 ハズノモト 11:41 1 0.3
ハズノモト 9:04 1 0.3 上辻 11:45 4 1.5
下辻 9:07 3 1.1 小デノ沢 11:46 1 0.5
細光集会所 9:20 13 3.5 中貝津 11:47 1 0.5
豊富小学校 9:24 4 1.2 出貝津 11:48 1 0.2
額田支所前 9:25 1 0.4 宮前 11:49 1 0.2
ＪＡ額田支店 9:28 3 0.8 上の入 11:50 1 0.4
星野クリニック 9:30 2 0.5 市道 11:51 1 0.5
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